lender (lender) which exceeds the current market 
value of the securities borrowed from that lender 
(excess collateral). The borrower must deduct 
from its net worth in computing net capitalJ 

(a) the amount of excess collateral held by any one 
lender which e~ceeds one hundred and five percent 
(105%) of the current market value of the securi­
ties borrowed from that lender1 

(b) or, if greater, the amount of excess collateral 
held by any one lender to the extent the excess 
collateral is greater than twenty percent (201) 
of the borrower's excess net capital (net capital